RolP Equipment and lnstallation Services
b. Crossband repeaters and/or multi-band radios
c. Training Program
d. Consulting Services for Region 1 Grant Planning Completion

$156,679,00
$239,471.00
$ 8,750.00
$ 25,100.00

The total maximum allowable for all sub-projects is FOUR HUNDRED THIRTY THOUSAND
AND NO/100 DOLLARS ($430,000.00).

WHATCOM will provide fully completed reimbursement and match forms in accordance with the
terms and conditions of the attached Contract between Washington State Military Department and
Clallam County (Contract Number E08-356) hereinafter referred to as "PSIC Contract".